

**ENVIRONMENTAL RESOLUTIONS, INC.**

**Bid Summary**

**Bid Opening 04/05/2023 at 11:00 AM**



**ENVIRONMENTAL  
RESOLUTIONS, INC.**

*Engineers • Planners • Scientists • Surveyors*

**Hockamick Road Phase III  
New Hanover Township  
Burlington County, New Jersey  
23032 22C**

Earle Asphalt Company

Construct Connect, Inc.

1800 Route 34  
Bldg. 2, Suite 205  
Wall, NJ 07719

NO	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT	UNIT PR.	AMOUNT				
<b>BASE BID</b>									
1	Base Repair, If and Where Directed	500	SY	\$6.00	\$3,000.00				
2	2" Milling	5,949	SY	\$5.75	\$34,206.75				
3	6" Milling	2,084	SY	\$0.01	\$20.84				
4	HMA 19M64 Base Course, 4" Thick	64	TON	\$70.00	\$4,480.00				
5	HMA 9.5M64 Surface Course, 2" Thick	748	TON	\$113.88	\$85,182.24				
6	Remove and Replace Asphalt Driveway Apron	279	SY	\$35.00	\$9,765.00				
7	Reconstruct Inlet, Type B	3.0	UN	\$1,500.00	\$4,500.00				
8	Reconstruct Inlet, Type E	1.0	UN	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00				
9	Reconstruct Yard Drain	1.0	UN	\$1,385.30	\$1,385.30				
10	Remove and Replace Inlet Head and Grate	3.0	UN	\$975.00	\$2,925.00				
11	Turf Repair	2,000	LF	\$0.50	\$1,000.00				
12	Remove and Replace Beam Guide Rail	100	LF	\$50.00	\$5,000.00				
13	Remove and Replace Tangent Terminal	100	LF	\$77.00	\$7,700.00				
14	Nonvegetative HMA Surface Course	110	SY	\$50.00	\$5,500.00				
15	Remove and Replace Traffic Control Sign	3.0	UN	\$300.00	\$900.00				
16	Long-Life Epoxy Striping, 4" Width	6,080	LF	\$0.60	\$3,648.00				
<i>Asphalt &amp; Fuel Adjustment Prices</i>									
17	Asphalt Price Adjustment	1	DOL	\$400.00	\$400.00				
18	Fuel Price Adjustment	1	DOL	\$200.00	\$200.00				
<b>TOTAL BASE BID PRICE</b>				<b>\$171,313.13</b>	<b>NO BID</b>				